Colbert ®

glazed porcelain stoneware + std body
gres porcelanico esmaltado + pasta std / grés cérame émaillé + pate std

160x160 cm/63"x63” + 120x120 cm/48"x48” + 60x120 cm/24"x48”
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Colbert White Polished
Mosaic
30x30 cm/11.8"x11.8"
5x5 cm/2"x2"
Available Formats: / Formatos Disponibles: / Formats disponibles :
PIECES NAME SIZES WORK SIZE BOX / CAJA / BOITES
NOMBRE DE LA PIEZA FORMATOS DIMENSION DE FABRICACION
NOM DE LA PIECE FORMATS (cm) DIMENSION DE FABRICATION (mm) | PIECES sqm MAX. AVERAGE WElGHT BOXES
PIEZAS m? PESO MEDIO MAXIMO CAJAS
PIECES POIDS MOYEN MAXIMUM (Kg) BOITES
Colbert Polished 160x160 RC 1600 x 1600 x 8 1 2560 50,000 20
Colbert Matt 120x120 SLRC 1200 x 1200 x 9 1 1440 30130 40
Colbert Polished | 120x120 RC 1200 x 1200 102 1 1440 39,000 36
Colbert Matt 60x120 SLRC 600 x 1200 x 9 2 1440 28,000 36
Colbert Polished 60x120 RC 600 x 1200 x 105 2 1440 34,000 32
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57600
51840
51840
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PALLET / PALET/ PALETTE

MAX. AVERAGE WEIGHT
PESO MEDIO MAXIMO

ARTECH

Skirting
Rodapie

9x120 cm / 35x48"
P270
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9x60 cm [ 35™%24"
P097
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Gradone Strair
Peldafio Gradone

30x120 cm / 11.8'x48" -
P1513

2
30x60 cm / 118'x24" E
P749

Strair Tread
Peldafio Romo

30x120 cm / 11.8'x48"
P331

30x60 cm / 118'x24"
P197

SIZE PALLET
FORMATO DEL PALET

POIDS MOYEN MAXIMUM (Kg) FORMAT DE LA PALETTE (mm)

1090
1216
1250
1058
140

1760x1760x350
1260x1260x671
1230x1380x760
840x1200x740
840x1200x740

General Catalogue 2025

Colbert White Polished
120x120 cm / 48"x48” RC
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